ADVANCED & RELIABLE
MORLEY LITE FIRE
ALARM CONTROL
PANELs
MORLEY
LITE
FIRE
ALARM

Auxiliary Output:
• 18.5 to +28.5 Vdc, 0.5 Amp. (max)
Order Codes Description
HML/PSE Morley Lite Photo-Electric Smoke Detector
HML/PTSE Morley Lite Photo-Electric Smoke & Heat Detector
HML/RHSE Morley Lite Heat Detector
B/401 Plug-in detector base
oRDERING pART coDES
Order Codes Manufacturer Part No.
HML/100/2A Morley Lite 2 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
HML/100/4A Morley Lite 4 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
HML/100/6A Morley Lite 6 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
HML/100/8A Morley Lite 8 Circuit Class B Fire Alarm Control Panel
DN-0551:B1 � 06/24/11 — Page 1 of 2
LDM
Lamp Driver Modules
Annunciator Control Systems

• FM Approved
• CSFM: 7135-1653:125
Ordering Information
SSM24-6:  6" (15.24 cm) bell, 24 VDC, polarized, 82 dBA.
SSM24-8:  8" (20.32 cm) bell, 24 VDC, polarized, 80 dBA.
SSM24-8A:  Canadian model of 8" bell above.
SSM24-10:  10" (25.40 cm) bell, 24 VDC, polarized, 81 dBA.
WBB:  Weatherproof backbox.
6910pho1.jpg
Page 2 of 2 — DN-6910:A1 • 2/9/10
©2010 by Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved. Unauthorized use